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Nicole Albergo
nicolealbergo2@gmail.com 
07894521906 
@nikiistyling 







Llywelyn
Alexander-Williams 

Lewys2003@icloud.com 
07359703641 

@itsllywelyn 



Sophie Bailey
Sophie.bailey2001@gmail.com 
07949760509 
@sofdesigns_ 







Weronika Bandur
werabandur@googlemail.com

07512003969
@bybandur



Lana Bennett
lana.bennett96@gmail.com 
07852409989 
@lanarbennett 







Pat
Comerford-Davies

Patrickdavies10@gmail.com 
07914938727 

@patcdavies.fashion 



Holly Davies
hollyd2212@icloud.com 
07740799838 
@hollydavies.designs 







Meg Hooper
officialmegmarcie@gmail.com 

07938165244 
@megmarcieofficial 



Hannah Jones
Hannahrjones.hr@gmail.com  
07833 493762 
@hjdesignsx 







Megan Jones
meganhafjones@yahoo.co.uk

07432 111556 
@meganjones_designs 



Amy Keep
Amylaurenkeep@hotmail.com 
07400629833 
@amykeep.fashion 







Olivia Lewis
Olivialewis731@yahoo.com 

07445498731 



River (Emily) Lloyd
hausoflloyd.designs@gmail.com 
07990067807 
@_hausoflloyd  







Soph Orme
sophielouiseorme@icloud.com 

07949876709 
@sophielouise_art 



Morgan Pratt
Morgan.pratt@talktalk.net 
07900920211 







James Pritchard
07757746477 

@jamesaportfolio 



Ela Robertson
Danielaprobertson@gmail.com 
07885665009 
@fashion.elar 







Freya
Van Der Heijden

Freyavanderheijden10@hotmail.com 
07552494208 

@fvdh.fashion 



Morgan Watts
morganwattsj@icloud.com 
07368 321401 







Lou Wild
Info@riowild.co.uk 

07887501107 
@riowilddesign 



HAIR & MAKE-UP

PHOTOGRAPHY

MODELS
SPECIAL THANKS TO ALL VOLUNTEERS

SPONSORSHIP

CARDIFF AND VALE COLLEGE

RUBY WARNE 	 @RUBY._.MAKEUP69
EILIDH SCOTT	 @EILIDHS.ARTISTRY
POPPY HYDE	 @POPPYHMUAX
LEE HATIM 		  @ITSLEEHATIMMUA
REMI EVANS 	 @REMI_EVO
FFION SNOOK 	 @FFION_GRACEX
MIAH JENKINS 	 @MIAHJMUA
KATE VINICHENKO 	@KATWASAKI
MEGAN HARRIES 	 @MAKEUP.MEGS_
KATI TANNER 	 @KRIMSONBEAUTY
TORI HICKS 		  @MAKEUPBY_T0RI

BA (HONS) CARDIFF SCHOOL OF ART AND DESIGN

MAISIE BOURDON 	@MAISIEPHOTOGRAPHY.XX
KRYSTLE DAVIES	 @KD.KODAKS
PIPPA FRENCH	 @PIPPAPHOTOGRAPHY_
EMILY TSANG 	 @FUNGYEE.PHOTOGRAPHY

SPECIAL THANKS TO TINY REBEL






